G Metric Miniature Bearings MR Series 62477
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Shanghai ATW Bearings Production Co., Ltd. Tel:(0086)-15802107462,(0086)-34226710Fax[]

Email:vicky@atwbearings.com

Bearing Number :

Dimensions
d:
D:

B:

Type of seal :

Basic Load Rating

Cr(N) :

Cor(N) :

Limiting Speed (X1000 RPM)

Grease :

Oil :

Number Of Ball :
Ball Diameter :

Weight(Kg) :

62477

4dmm
13mm

S5mm

Seal types include metal seal,

rubber seal and ope

1106

390

40

48

7

2.3810mm
3.2
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